
 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Reliance Power Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RPOWER 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2016 

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No. Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 

Yes Non Promoter Non Public 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 

No  

 

 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
Catego 

ry 

(I) 

Category of 

shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 

shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 

paid up 
equity 

No.  of 

Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 

shares 
underlying 

Total 

nos. 
shares 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 
securities 

No. of 

Shares 
Underlying 

Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 

Locked in 
shares 

Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 

equity 
shares held 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 

(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) As a % of No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 

as a 

% of 

(A+B+ 

C) 

Warrants) capital) No. 

(a) 

As a 
% of 

total 

Shar 

es 

held 

(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 
% of 

total 

Share 

s held 

(b) 

(A+B+C2) (X) 
 

Clas 

s 

eg: 

X 

Clas 

s 

eg:y 

Tot 

al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 

11 2103395 
004 

0  210339 
5004 

75 2103 
3950 

0 210 
339 

74.98 0 75 0 0 135 
452 

64.4 21033950 
04 



 

 Group       04  500 

4 

     043 

3 

  

B Public 35368 

17 

6926347 

66 

0  692634 

766 

24.7 6926 

3476 

6 

0 692 

634 

766 

24.69 0 24.7 0 0   68423483 

1 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

2 8500000 0 596696 909669 
6 

.32 9096 
696 

0 909 
669 

6 

.32 0 .3 0 0 0 0 9096696 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

1 0 0 596696 596696 0 5966 
96 

0 596 
696 

.02 0 0 0 0   596696 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

1 8500000 0 0 850000 

0 

.3 8500 

000 

0 850 

000 

0 

.3 0 .3 0 0   8500000 

 Total 35368 

30 

2804529 

770 

0 596696 280512 

6466 

100 2805 

1264 

66 

0 280 

512 

646 

6 

100 0 100 0 0 135 

452 

043 

3 

48.29 27967265 

31 



 

 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 

share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 

s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 

total 

Shar 

es 

held 

(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

share 

s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 

(VIII) Class 

X 

Class 

Y 

Tot 

al 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 

% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals/Hi 

ndu undivided 

Family 

 5 22124 

25 

0  221242 

5 

.08 22124 

25 

0 221 

242 

5 

.08 0 .08 0 0 0 0 2212425 

 Anil D. 

Ambani 

  46579 
2 

0  465792 .02 46579 
2 

0 465 
792 

.02 0 .02 0 0 0 0 465792 

 Jai Anshul A 

Ambani 

  25 0  25 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 

 Jaianmol A. 

Ambani 
  41743 

9 

0  417439 .01 41743 

9 

0 417 

439 

.01 0 .01 0 0 0 0 417439 

 Kokila D 

Ambani 
  91646 

1 

0  916461 .03 91646 

1 

0 916 

461 

.03 0 .03 0 0 0 0 916461 

 Tina A 

Ambani 
  41270 

8 

0  412708 .01 41270 

8 

0 412 

708 

.01 0 .01 0 0 0 0 412708 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 Government(s 

) 

                  

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 6 21011 
82579 

0  210118 
2579 

74.92 21011 
82579 

0 210 
118 

257 

9 

74.91 0 74.92 0 0 135 
452 

043 

3 

64.46 21011825 
79 

 Other  6 21011 
82579 

0  210118 
2579 

74.92 21011 
82579 

0 210 
118 

257 

9 

74.91 0 74.92 0 0 135 
452 

043 

3 

64.46 21011825 
79 

 Reliance 

Project 

Ventures And 

Management 

Private 

Limited 

  53738 

7901 

0  537387 

901 

19.16 53738 

7901 

0 537 

387 

901 

19.16 0 19.16 0 0 450 

000 

000 

83.74 53738790 

1 

 Reliance 

Infradevelop 

ment Private 

Limited 

  34755 
2662 

0  347552 
662 

12.39 34755 
2662 

0 347 
552 

662 

12.39 0 12.39 0 0 165 
000 

000 

47.47 34755266 
2 

 Reliance 

Infrastructure 

Limited 

  12119 
98193 

0  121199 
8193 

43.22 12119 
98193 

0 121 
199 

819 

3 

43.21 0 43.22 0 0 739 
520 

433 

61.02 12119981 
93 

 Reliance 

Innoventures 

Private 

Limited 

  1000 0  1000 0 1000 0 100 

0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 

 Reliance 

Capital 

Limited 

  41178 

23 

0  411782 

3 

.15 41178 

23 

0 411 

782 

3 

.15 0 .15 0 0 0 0 4117823 

 Crest 

Logistics And 

Engineers 

  12500 
0 

0  125000 0 12500 
0 

0 125 
000 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125000 



 

 Private 

Limited 

                  

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 11 21033 

95004 

0 0 210339 

5004 

75 21033 

95004 

0 210 

339 

500 

4 

74.99 0 75 0 0 135 

452 

043 

3 

64.4 21033950 

04 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals 

(Non- 

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 11 21033 
95004 

0 0 210339 
5004 

75 21033 
95004 

0 210 
339 

500 

4 

74.99 0 75 0 0 135 
452 

043 

3 

64.4 21033950 
04 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 

(II) 

Nos. of 

shareh 

older 

(III) 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

share 

s held 

(IV) 

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(V) 

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 

nos. 

shares 
held VII 

=    

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 

ding % 

calculate 

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 

each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 

shareholdin 

g , as a % 

assuming 

full  

conversion 

of      

convertible 

securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

(XII) 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII) 

Number of 

equity 

shares held 

in      

dematerializ 

ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

Total 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

No. 

(No 

t 

As a 

% of 

total 



 

         Class 

X 

Class 

Y 

Tot 

al 

Voting 

rights 
 (as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

 Shar 

es 

held 

(b) 

ap 

pli 

ca 

ble 
) 

share 

s held 

(Not 

applic 

able) 

 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(XI) 

0 0 0 
(a) 

0 
(b) 

0 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 145 42009 
785 

0  420097 
85 

1.5 42009 
785 

0 420 
097 

85 

1.5 0 1.5 0 0   41915420 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 66 95109 
029 

0  951090 
29 

3.39 95109 
029 

0 951 
090 

29 

3.39 0 3.39 0 0   95109029 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 326 14630 

995 

0  146309 

95 

.52 14630 

995 

0 146 

309 

95 

.52 0 .52 0 0   14603658 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 24 11765 
1455 

0  117651 
455 

4.2 11765 
1455 

0 117 
651 

455 

4.19 0 4.2 0 0   11765073 
7 

 LIFE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATI 

ON OF 

INDIA 

 0 11304 

5120 

0  113045 

120 

4.03 11304 

5120 

0 113 

045 

120 

4.03 0 4.03 0 0   11304512 

0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 252 33944 
143 

0  339441 
43 

1.21 33944 
143 

0 339 
441 

1.21 0 1.21 0 0   33917161 



 

           43         

 Other  252 33944 
143 

0  339441 
43 

1.21 33944 
143 

0 339 
441 

43 

1.21 0 1.21 0 0   33917161 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 813 30334 

5407 

0 0 303345 

407 

10.82 30334 

5407 

0 303 

345 

407 

10.81 0 10.82 0 0   30319600 

5 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s 

)/ President of 

India 

 88 38498 
3 

0  384983 .01 38498 
3 

0 384 
983 

.01 0 .01 0 0   183742 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 88 38498 

3 

0 0 384983 .01 38498 

3 

0 384 

983 

.01 0 .01 0 0   183742 

3 Non- 
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  35084 
16 

34567 
1979 

0 0 345671 
979 

12.33 34567 
1979 

0 345 
671 

979 

12.32 0 12.33 0 0 0 0 33826822 
5 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 35078 
18 

31509 
0610 

0  315090 
610 

11.24 31509 
0610 

0 315 
090 

610 

11.23 0 11.24 0 0   30768685 
6 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 598 30581 
369 

0  305813 
69 

1.09 30581 
369 

0 305 
813 

69 

1.09 0 1.09 0 0   30581369 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 Trusts                   

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 27500 43232 

397 

0  432323 

97 

1.54 43232 

397 

0 432 

323 

97 

1.54 0 1.54 0 0   42586859 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 20094 98539 
69 

0  985396 
9 

.35 98539 
69 

0 985 
396 

9 

.35 0 .35 0 0   9332623 

 Body 

Corporate 

 7384 33347 
003 

0  333470 
03 

1.19 33347 
003 

0 333 
470 

03 

1.19 0 1.19 0 0   33230282 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 22 31425 0  31425 0 31425 0 314 

25 

0 0 0 0 0   23954 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 35359 
16 

38890 
4376 

0 0 388904 
376 

13.87 38890 
4376 

0 388 
904 

376 

13.86 0 13.87 0 0   38085508 
4 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

+(B)(3) 

 35368 
17 

69263 
4766 

0 0 692634 
766 

24.7 69263 
4766 

0 692 
634 

766 

24.68 0 24.7 0 0   68423483 
1 



 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 

share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 

s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

(including of No. As a 

% of 

total 

Shar 

es 

held 

No. 

(No 

t  

ap 

pli 

ca 

ble 

) 

As a 

% of 

total 

share 

s held 

(Not 

applic 

able) 

(XIV) 

(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 

Class 

X 

Class 

Y 

Tot 

al 

as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 1 0 0 596696 596696  59669 

6 

0 596 

696 

.02 0 0 0 0   596696 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 1 85000 

00 

0 0 850000 

0 

.3 85000 

00 

0 850 

000 

0 

.3 0 .3 0 0   8500000 

 Total Non- 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 2 85000 

00 

0 596696 909669 

6 

.3 90966 

96 

0 909 

669 

6 

.32 0 .3 0 0 0 0 9096696 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

88500 975762 

5682 148433 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


