- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Reliance Power Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RPOWER
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2016
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes	Non Promoter Non Public
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)				No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numl Lock sha (X	ed in res	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				',			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot Rights Clas S S eg: eg:y X		Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV</u>)
	Promoter & Promoter		2103395 004	0		210339 5004		2103 0 3950	210 339	74.98	0	75	0		135 452		21033950 04

	Group							04	500 4						043		
В	Public	35368 17	6926347 66	0		692634 766	24.7	6926 0 3476 6	692 634 766	24.69	0	24.7	0	0			68423483 1
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	2	8500000	0	596696	909669 6	.32	9096 0 696	909 669 6	.32	0	.3	0	0	0	0	9096696
C1	Shares underlying DRs	1	0	0	596696	596696	0	5966 0 96	596 696		0	0	0	0			596696
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	8500000	0	0	850000 0	.3	8500 0 000	850 000 0	.3	0	.3	0	0			8500000
	Total	35368 30	2804529 770	0	596696	280512 6466	100	2805 0 1264 66	280 512 646 6		0	100	0	0	135 452 043 3	48.29	27967265 31

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol				hts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the Shareholders	(II)	shareh older	fully paid	paid-up equity	shares underlying	nos. shares	ding % calculate	ea	ach class	of secu	urities	Shares Underlying	g , as a % assuming		ed in ares		hares dged or	equity shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per		,	(121)		Outstanding	full		(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	conversion of				ımbered (XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(*)	(**)			No of	Voting R	ights	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Ás a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(2)	percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share		es held		s held (b)	
														capital)		(b)		(2)	
														(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		5	22124	0		221242	.08	22124	0	221	.08	0	.08	0	0	0	0	2212425
	ndu undivided			25			5		25		242								
	Family										5								
	Anil D.			46579	0		465792	.02	46579	0	465	.02	0	.02	0	0	0	0	465792
	Ambani			2					2		792								
	Jai Anshul A			25	0		25	0	25	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25
	Ambani																		
	i inouni																		
	Jaianmol A.			41743	0		417439	01	41743	0	417	.01	0	.01	0	0	0	0	417439
	Ambani			9			117 157	.01	9	o .	439	.01		.01				Ü	.17 107
	Innouni										137								
	Kokila D			91646	0		916461	.03	91646	0	916	.03	0	.03	0	0	0	0	916461
	Ambani			1			710.01		1		461								710.01
	Innouni								1		.01								
	Tina A			41270	0		412708	.01	41270	0	412	.01	0	.01	0	0	0	0	412708
	Ambani			8					8		708								
b	Central		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		

	Government(s																
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	O O	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Any Other (specify)	6	2101 8257		210118 2579	74.92	21011 82579		118 257 9	74.91	0	74.92	0	0	135 452 043 3		21011825 79
	Other	6	2101 8257		210118 2579	74.92	21011 82579		210 118 257 9	74.91	0	74.92	0	0	135 452 043 3		21011825 79
	Reliance Project Ventures And Management Private Limited		5373 7901		537387 901	19.16	53738 7901	0	537 387 901	19.16	0	19.16	0	0	450 000 000	83.74	53738790
	Reliance Infradevelop ment Private Limited		3475 2662		347552 662	12.39	34755 2662	0	347 552 662	12.39	0	12.39	0	0	165 000 000	47.47	34755266 2
	Reliance Infrastructure Limited		1211 9819		121199 8193	43.22	12119 98193		121 199 819 3	43.21	0	43.22	0	0	739 520 433		12119981 93
	Reliance Innoventures Private Limited		1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
	Reliance Capital Limited		4117 23	78 0	411782 3	.15	41178 23	0	411 782 3	.15	0	.15	0	0	0	0	4117823
	Crest Logistics And Engineers		1250 0	00 0	125000	0	12500 0	0	125 000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125000

	Private Limited																	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	21033 95004	0	0	210339 5004		21033 95004		210 339 500 4		0	75	0		135 452 043 3		21033950 04
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0		0	0	0		O	0		0		0	0	0	0		0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	21033 95004	0	0	210339 5004		21033 95004	0	210 339 500 4		0	75	0		135 452 043 3		21033950 04

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of Voting RigI each class of sect (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)

								Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble)	share s held (Not applic able)	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/	145	42009 785	0		420097 85	1.5	42009 785	0	420 097 85	1.5	0	1.5	0	0			41915420
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	66	95109 029	0		951090 29	3.39	95109 029	0	951 090 29	3.39	0	3.39	0	0			95109029
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	326	14630 995	0		146309 95	.52	14630 995	0	146 309 95	.52	0	.52	0	0			14603658
g	Insurance Companies	24	11765 1455	0		117651 455	4.2	11765 1455	0	117 651 455	4.19	0	4.2	0	0			11765073 7
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATI ON OF INDIA	0	11304 5120	0		113045 120	4.03	11304 5120	0	113 045 120	4.03	0	4.03	0	0			11304512 0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	Ü	0		0	0		0		0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)	252	33944 143	0		339441 43	1.21	33944 143	0	339 441	1.21	0	1.21	0	0			33917161

Cotal al comment/ comment(s sident of	813	33944 143 30334 5407 38498 3	0	0	339441 43 303345 407 384983	10.82	33944 143 30334 5407		441 43	1.21	0	1.21	0	0			33917161 30319600
al comment/		5407		0	407			0		10.81	0	10.82	0	0			_
rnment/	88	38498 3	0		384983				407								5
							38498 3	0	384 983	.01	0	.01	0	0			183742
Total)	88	38498 3	0	0	384983	.01	38498 3	0	384 983	.01	0	.01	0	0			183742
itions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
duals -			0	0		12.33	34567 1979	0	345 671 979	12.32	0	12.33	0	0	0	0	33826822 5
dual nolders ng nal share l up to lakhs.			0		315090 610	11.24	31509 0610	0	315 090 610	11.23	0	11.24	0	0			30768685 6
dual nolders ng nal share l in s of Rs.		30581 369	0		305813 69	1.09	30581 369	0	305 813 69	1.09	0	1.09	0	0			30581369
Cs ered	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	dual olders g al share dual olders g alshare dual olders g al share dual olders g al share din of Rs.	tions duals - dual olders g al share up to akhs. dual olders g al share in of Rs. s. s. s o ored BI	tions duals - dual	tions duals - dual olders g al share dual olders g al share dup to akhs. dual olders g al share din of Rs. s. ds o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 16 1979 dual olders g al share lup to akhs. dual olders g al share lin of Rs. s. s o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 0 345671 979 dual 35078 31509 0 315090 610 g al share up to akhs. dual olders g al share in of Rs. s. s. s. dual of Rs. s. s. dual olders g al share in of Rs. s. dual olders g al share in of Rs. s. dual olders g al share in of Rs. s.	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 0 345671 12.33 979 dual 35078 31509 0 315090 11.24 610 gal share up to akhs. dual olders gal share in of Rs. s. s. See the desired BI	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 0 345671 12.33 34567 1979 dual olders gal share up to akhs. dual of Rs. s. s. s 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	tions 0	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 0 345671 12.33 34567 0 345 671 16 1979 0 315090 11.24 31509 0 315 olders up to akhs. dual olders g all share lin of Rs. s. s	tions 0	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	tions duals - duals - duals - duals - duals - duals olders g al share lup to akhs. dual olders g al share lin of Rs. s. s. s. duals -	tions duals -	tions duals -	tions duals - 35084 34567 0 0 345671 12.33 34567 0 345 12.32 0 12.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	tions 0

	Trusts															
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	27500	43232 397	0		432323 97	1.54	43232 397	0	432 323 97	1.54	0	1.54	0	0	42586859
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	20094	98539 69	0		985396 9	.35	98539 69	0	985 396 9	.35	0	.35	0	0	9332623
	Body Corporate	7384	33347 003	0		333470 03	1.19	33347 003	0	333 470 03	1.19	0	1.19	0	0	33230282
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	22	31425	0		31425	0	31425	0	314 25	0	0	0	0	0	23954
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	35359 16	38890 4376	0	0	388904 376	13.87	38890 4376	0	388 904 376	13.86	0	13.87	0	0	38085508 4
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	35368 17	69263 4766	0	0	692634 766	24.7	69263 4766	0	692 634 766	24.68	0	24.7	0	0	68423483

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nui	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ach class o			Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in	S	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I)	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	0	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion	-			mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(٧)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	thts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	110 01	roung rug	,,,,,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	110.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				, ,				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (1	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	1	Shar	ар	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	-	es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share	1	Heiu	ble	applic	
														capital)	1)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		1	0	0	596696	596696		59669	0	596	02	0	(XI)	0	0			596696
1			1	U	O	370070	370070		57007			.02	U	O	U	U			370070
	Holder								6		696								
2	Employee		1	85000	0	0	850000	.3	85000		850	.3	0	.3	0	0			8500000
	Benefit Trust			00			0		00		000								
	(under SEBI										0								
	(Share based										O								
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	· ·																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		2	85000	0	596696	909669	.3	90966	0	909	.32	0	.3	0	0	0	0	9096696
	Promoter-			00			6		96		669								
	Non Public										6								
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozenetc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		
88500	975762		
5682	148433		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	